
Hanscom Middle School
Basketball Schedule

781-274-7720

2016-17 Basketball Schedule

Director of Athletics Ryan Cassidy 781-259-9400 ex.2208
rcassidy@lincnet.org

Boys Coach Ryan Flaherty 781-274-7720
flahertyr@lincnet.org 

Girls Coach Scott Dixson 781-274-7720
dixsons@lincnet.org

Date Day Opponent Home/Away      Time Playing first

19-Dec Monday Parker Away 3:45 Boys

9-Jan Monday Carlisle Away 3:45 Boys

10-Jan Tuesday Acton Home 3:30 Boys

12-Jan Thursday Lincoln Home 3:30 Boys

18-Jan Wednesday Weston Away 3:45 Boys/Girls

24-Jan Tuesday Acton Away 3:30 Girls

26-Jan Thursday Weston Home 3:45 Girls

30-Jan Monday Carlisle Home 3:45 Girls

2-Feb Thursday Parker Home 3:30 Girls

14-Feb Tuesday Lincoln Away 3:30 Girls

16-Feb Thursday Carroll Away 3:30 Boys

All players are required to wear a mouthguard in order to play.  


